
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 03-Sac-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

 SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN AND NEAR SACRAMENTO FROM 0.5
MILE SOUTH OF ARENA BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 0.4 MILE
SOUTH OF 99/5 INTERCHANGE AND FROM 0.5 MILE NORTH OF THE
99/5 INTERCHANGE TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF THE YOLO COUNTY
LINE

Roadway excavation, place CL2 AB, HMA & RHMA, & modify ramp
meters.

Contract Code:

181

A

Number of Items:

0320000240Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-0056(360)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 27,952,173.75 2.63%

145 734,512.256

DBE - 27.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1

A+B)

A)

B)

$30,600,686.00

$28,686,686.00 VC0000003932 DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

DUBLIN CA  94568

(925)361-1533

00704195145 Days * 13200

Phone

CSLB#

2

A+B)

A)

B)

$31,200,628.94

$29,286,628.94 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET

BERKELEY CA  94710

(510)526-3424

00759729

(510)526-0990

145 Days * 13200

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3

A+B)

A)

B)

$32,316,521.65

$30,402,521.65 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA TEICHERT
CONSTRUCTION

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

Sacramento CA  95864

(916)484-3011

00000008145 Days * 13200

Phone

CSLB#

4

A+B)

A)

B)

$33,464,211.00

$31,550,211.00 VC0000021062 SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, INC.

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 200

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA  91361

(818)362-9200

00116307

(818)362-9300

145 Days * 13200

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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5

A+B)

A)

B)

$33,762,008.81

$31,848,008.81 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROTHERS, INC.

525 Jacoby Street

San Rafael CA  94901

(415)454-7011

00132128145 Days * 13200

Phone

CSLB#

6

A+B)

A)

B)

$35,910,664.16

$33,996,664.16 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

4001 Bradshaw Road

Sacramento CA  95827

(916)855-4400

00000089

(916)369-0429

145 Days * 13200

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

797,500.000003 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 797,500.00LUMP SUM

6,000.000004 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 30,000.00

200.000005 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 20.0 4,000.00

10,000.000006 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

35,000.000007 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

438,241.000008 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 438,241.00LUMP SUM

75.000009 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 58.0 4,350.00

3.000010 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 1,110.0 3,330.00

0.250011 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 141,000.0 35,250.00

50.000012 120198 PLASTIC TRAFFIC DRUMS EA 460.0 23,000.00

5.000013 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 4,310.0 21,550.00

5,000.000014 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000015 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

10.000016 129000 TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) LF 36,700.0 367,000.00

4,500.000017 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 22.0 99,000.00

6.000018 129150 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SCREEN LF 33,400.0 200,400.00

10,000.000019 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 1.0 10,000.00

5,000.000020 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000021 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000022 130310 RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN EA 41.0 20,500.00

200.000023 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 65.0 13,000.00

2,000.000024 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 3.0 6,000.00
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

4.000025 130500 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQYD 5,730.0 22,920.00

600.000026 130505 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL) EA 8.0 4,800.00

1.000027 130530 TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) SQYD 23,000.0 23,000.00

10.000028 130545 TEMPORARY COMPOST SOCK LF 2,000.0 20,000.00

2.500029 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 5,730.0 14,325.00

10.000030 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 470.0 4,700.00

200.000031 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 35.0 7,000.00

3.500032 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 15,000.0 52,500.00

15.000033 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 590.0 8,850.00

2.500034 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 56,000.0 140,000.00

4,000.000035 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 20.0 80,000.00

25,000.000036 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000037 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

0.250038 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 19,700.0 4,925.00

800.000039 146001 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (DAY) DAY 10.0 8,000.00

200.000040 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 5.0 1,000.00

5.000041 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 1,020.0 5,100.00

200,000.000042 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

28.000043 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 70,300.0 1,968,400.00

30.000044 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 98.0 2,940.00

85.000045 192060 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (GROUND ANCHOR WALL) CY 1,064.0 90,440.00F

125.000046 193027 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (GROUND ANCHOR WALL) CY 210.0 26,250.00F

2.500047 198215 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOGRID SQYD 81,600.0 204,000.00

10,000.000048 204096 MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

10,000.000049 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000050 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

200.000051 208738 8" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONDUIT LF 220.0 44,000.00

600.000052 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 2,400.00

0.140053 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 623,000.0 87,220.00

0.750054 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 143,000.0 107,250.00

0.050055 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 37,700.0 1,885.00

3.500056 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 6,370.0 22,295.00

40.000057 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 880.0 35,200.00

0.080058 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 143,000.0 11,440.00

63.000059 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 54,800.0 3,452,400.00

106.000060 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 39,900.0 4,229,400.00

120.000061 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 4,080.0 489,600.00

50.000062 037977 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TEXTURED PAVING) SQYD 2,070.0 103,500.00

115.000063 390402 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE) TON 9,580.0 1,101,700.00

3.000064 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 2,530.0 7,590.00

1.000065 397005 TACK COAT TON 80.0 80.00

1.000066 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 2,640.0 2,640.00

4.000067 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 10,900.0 43,600.00

6,000.000068 460210 GROUND ANCHOR (SUBHORIZONTAL) EA 190.0 1,140,000.00

1,500.000069 498050 54" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION) LF 18.0 27,000.00

1,500.000070 498052 60" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION) LF 270.0 405,000.00

1,500.000071 498058 78" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION) LF 78.0 117,000.00

1,250.000072 046697 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, WALL FACING CY 423.0 528,750.00F
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Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,000.000073 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 1.9 9,500.00F

35.000074 048080 CONCRETE SURFACE TEXTURE (FRACTURED RIB, RICE PATTERN) SQFT 5,336.0 186,760.00F

2.000075 046517 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (GROUND ANCHOR WALL) LB 206,405.0 412,810.00F

850.000076 530200 STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETE CY 366.0 311,100.00F

5.500077 560226 FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB 285,000.0 1,567,500.00

0.500078 560227 INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (VERSATILE TRUSS) LB 285,000.0 142,500.00

36.000079 560230 ALUMINUM WALKWAY GRATING (VERSATILE TRUSS) SQFT 1,870.0 67,320.00

3,500.000080 568046 REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE (EA) EA 4.0 14,000.00

8,500.000081 568056 RELOCATE SIGN STRUCTURE EA 2.0 17,000.00

200.000082 641107 18" PLASTIC PIPE LF 100.0 20,000.00

250.000083 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 280.0 70,000.00

400.000084 650022 30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 70.0 28,000.00

400.000085 650026 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 40.0 16,000.00

325.000086 013830 14" X 23" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE ARCH LF 100.0 32,500.00

350.000087 667014 28" X 20" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE ARCH (.109" THICK) LF 120.0 42,000.00

150.000088 048081 4" PLASTIC PIPE (RETAINING WALL DRAIN) LF 36.0 5,400.00

6.000089 681132 GEOCOMPOSITE DRAIN SQFT 1,280.0 7,680.00

1,000.000090 682008 PERMEABLE MATERIAL (BLANKET) CY 0.9 900.00F

1,000.000091 705011 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 2,000.00

2,000.000092 705204 18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 6.0 12,000.00

2,500.000093 705206 24" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 2,500.00

2,500.000094 705208 30" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 3.0 7,500.00

3,000.000095 705210 36" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 3,000.00

1,250.000096 705407 28" X 20" STEEL FLARED END PIPE ARCH SECTION EA 2.0 2,500.00
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Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,000.000097 039613 14" X 23" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 4,000.00

1,800.000098 707125 48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE INLET LF 10.0 18,000.00

60.000099 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 530.0 31,800.00

1,500.000100 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 2.0 3,000.00

1,000.000101 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 18.0 18,000.00

35.000102 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 420.0 14,700.00

300.000103 710368 CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL CY 27.0 8,100.00

160.000104 710380 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 310.0 49,600.00

150.000105 710388 30" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 110.0 16,500.00

20.000106 720008 REMOVE SLOPE PAVING (SQYD) SQYD 1,129.0 22,580.00

1,000.000107 721810 SLOPE PAVING (CONCRETE) CY 62.0 62,000.00

850.000108 730020 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (CY) CY 39.0 33,150.00

30.000109 730040 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER) (LF) LF 763.0 22,890.00

50.000110 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 37.0 1,850.00

850.000111 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 20.0 17,000.00

1,250.000112 731530 MINOR CONCRETE (TEXTURED PAVING) CY 38.0 47,500.00

2,000.000113 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) CY 3.4 6,800.00

10.000114 731710 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LF) LF 1,720.0 17,200.00

15.000115 731780 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SQYD) SQYD 180.0 2,700.00

5.000116 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 696.0 3,480.00F

35.000117 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 180.0 6,300.00F

35.000118 780440 PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETE SQFT 138.0 4,830.00

50.000119 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 330.0 16,500.00

5.000120 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 7,930.0 39,650.00
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

60.000121 820110 MILEPOST MARKER EA 20.0 1,200.00

60.000122 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 17.0 1,020.00

5.000123 820220 REMOVE MARKER EA 17.0 85.00

100.000124 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 120.0 12,000.00

225.000125 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN EA 3.0 675.00

30.000126 820710 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A) SQFT 2,780.0 83,400.00

40.000127 820740 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (2 1/2"-TYPE H) SQFT 290.0 11,600.00

17.000128 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 800.0 13,600.00

12.000129 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 820.0 9,840.00

30.000130 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 400.0 12,000.00

30.000131 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 410.0 12,300.00

300.000132 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 92.0 27,600.00

500.000133 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 16.0 8,000.00

100.000134 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 59.0 5,900.00

17.000135 820890 INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING FRAME SQFT 400.0 6,800.00

6,500.000136 820920 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN (LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST) EA 2.0 13,000.00

35.000137 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 2,670.0 93,450.00

40.000138 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 2,390.0 95,600.00

30.000139 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 761.0 22,830.00F

5,000.000140 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 4.0 20,000.00

0.000141 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

1,700.000142 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 17.0 28,900.00

3,700.000143 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 21.0 77,700.00

180.000144 839643 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD) LF 750.0 135,000.00
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Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000145 839745 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION LF 12.0 18,000.00F

8.000146 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 1,170.0 9,360.00

7.000147 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 4,290.0 30,030.00

1.000148 840617 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-
1)

LF 840.0 840.00

0.000149 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

1.000150 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 7,290.0 7,290.00

0.700151 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 94,300.0 66,010.00

0.900152 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 137,000.0 123,300.00

2.000153 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 7,630.0 15,260.00

3.000154 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 15,300.0 45,900.00

0.000155 000003 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

3.000156 846025 REMOVE PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,250.0 3,750.00

0.000157 000004 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

0.000158 000005 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

40.000159 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 170.0 6,800.00

50,000.000160 036904 LOCATING AND MAPPING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

400,000.000161 871200 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN SYSTEM LS 400,000.00LUMP SUM

400,000.000162 871300 CAMERA SYSTEMS LS 400,000.00LUMP SUM

200,000.000163 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000164 872132 MODIFYING SIGN ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

2,500,000.000165 872134 MODIFYING RAMP METERING SYSTEMS LS 2,500,000.00LUMP SUM

150,000.000166 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 150,000.00LUMP SUM

150,000.000167 872137 MODIFYING CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN SYSTEMS LS 150,000.00LUMP SUM
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

0.000168 000008 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

25,000.000169 013832 MODIFYING WEIGH-IN-MOTION SYSTEM LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000170 000006 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000171 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

75.000172 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 43.0 3,225.00

1.000173 846010 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 23,900.0 23,900.00

0.650174 014030 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 106,000.0 68,900.00

1.250175 038779 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 144,000.0 180,000.00

10.000176 014031 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGH PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) SQFT 880.0 8,800.00

0.000177 000007 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

10.000178 153123 REMOVE CONCRETE (SQYD) SQYD 950.0 9,500.00

0.000179 000009 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

75,000.000180 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 75,000.00LUMP SUM

2,868,000.000181 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 2,868,000.00LUMP SUM

28,686,686.00

30,600,686.00

A)

B)

A+B)

145 Days * 13200
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,520.004,000.00 1,500.00 1,520.004,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

0002 7,600.004,000.00 5,000.00 7,600.004,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0003 1,407,600.00210,000.00 800,000.00 1,407,600.00210,000.00 800,000.00 480,000.00 480,000.00

0004 30,000.0030,000.00 30,000.00 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 30,000.00

0005 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 4,000.00

0006 101,100.0040,000.00 35,000.00 101,100.0040,000.00 35,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00

0007 52,220.0033,500.00 40,000.00 52,220.0033,500.00 40,000.00 58,500.00 58,500.00

0008 910,300.00600,000.00 1,000,000.00 910,300.00600,000.00 1,000,000.00 456,400.00 456,400.00

0009 11,948.003,480.00 5,800.00 206.0060.00 100.00 165.00 9,570.00

0010 9,768.005,550.00 5,661.00 8.805.00 5.10 5.00 5,550.00

0011 60,630.0049,350.00 50,760.00 0.430.35 0.36 0.35 49,350.00

0012 31,970.0023,000.00 22,080.00 69.5050.00 48.00 90.00 41,400.00

0013 19,395.0028,015.00 28,446.00 4.506.50 6.60 6.50 28,015.00

0014 21,970.007,500.00 3,000.00 21,970.007,500.00 3,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0015 49,300.0040,000.00 80,000.00 49,300.0040,000.00 80,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00

0016 770,700.00550,500.00 917,500.00 21.0015.00 25.00 20.00 734,000.00

0017 19,602.0088,000.00 88,000.00 891.004,000.00 4,000.00 5,500.00 121,000.00

0018 123,580.00250,500.00 200,400.00 3.707.50 6.00 6.00 200,400.00

0019 17,240.0010,000.00 10,000.00 17,240.0010,000.00 10,000.00 5,900.00 5,900.00

0020 98,910.00150,000.00 40,000.00 98,910.00150,000.00 40,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

0021 1,580.003,000.00 2,000.00 1,580.003,000.00 2,000.00 4,700.00 4,700.00

0022 20,500.0020,500.00 20,500.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 20,500.00

0023 18,850.0027,625.00 19,500.00 290.00425.00 300.00 800.00 52,000.00

0024 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00

0025 21,201.0025,785.00 22,060.50 3.704.50 3.85 2.72 15,585.60

0026 3,376.003,200.00 4,480.00 422.00400.00 560.00 776.12 6,208.96

0027 17,020.0018,400.00 17,940.00 0.740.80 0.78 0.76 17,480.00

0028 12,200.0013,000.00 18,000.00 6.106.50 9.00 8.28 16,560.00

0029 21,201.0022,920.00 18,336.00 3.704.00 3.20 10.02 57,414.60

0030 2,256.002,820.00 7,050.00 4.806.00 15.00 10.35 4,864.50

0031 9,240.008,750.00 8,400.00 264.00250.00 240.00 160.40 5,614.00

0032 52,500.0054,750.00 61,050.00 3.503.65 4.07 3.52 52,800.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 4,956.005,487.00 9,853.00 8.409.30 16.70 9.93 5,858.70

0034 179,200.00176,400.00 151,200.00 3.203.15 2.70 2.02 113,120.00

0035 112,800.0080,000.00 40,000.00 5,640.004,000.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 100,000.00

0036 158,400.00270.00 280,000.00 158,400.00270.00 280,000.00 215,000.00 215,000.00

0037 61,060.0020,000.00 20,000.00 61,060.0020,000.00 20,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

0038 5,122.004,925.00 6,501.00 0.260.25 0.33 0.14 2,758.00

0039 26,200.0014,500.00 10,000.00 2,620.001,450.00 1,000.00 2,625.00 26,250.00

0040 17,650.001,050.00 2,500.00 3,530.00210.00 500.00 1,000.00 5,000.00

0041 4,896.005,610.00 5,355.00 4.805.50 5.25 2.69 2,743.80

0042 49,920.0050,000.00 50,000.00 49,920.0050,000.00 50,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00

0043 1,968,400.001,757,500.00 1,370,850.00 28.0025.00 19.50 40.00 2,812,000.00

0044 11,956.0013,720.00 16,660.00 122.00140.00 170.00 90.00 8,820.00

0045 151,088.0072,352.00 161,728.00 142.0068.00 152.00 100.00 106,400.00

0046 65,520.0014,700.00 58,800.00 312.0070.00 280.00 220.00 46,200.00

0047 228,480.00204,000.00 216,240.00 2.802.50 2.65 3.00 244,800.00

0048 10,550.0010,000.00 20,200.00 10,550.0010,000.00 20,200.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0049 4,220.004,000.00 11,766.50 4,220.004,000.00 11,766.50 11,650.00 11,650.00

0050 8,440.008,000.00 6,565.00 8,440.008,000.00 6,565.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

0051 46,420.0044,000.00 19,998.00 211.00200.00 90.90 190.00 41,800.00

0052 1,688.001,660.00 2,240.00 422.00415.00 560.00 776.12 3,104.48

0053 99,680.0099,680.00 93,450.00 0.160.16 0.15 0.15 93,450.00

0054 75,790.0074,360.00 100,100.00 0.530.52 0.70 0.68 97,240.00

0055 1,885.001,885.00 2,639.00 0.050.05 0.07 0.07 2,639.00

0056 31,850.0031,213.00 30,130.10 5.004.90 4.73 4.63 29,493.10

0057 42,680.0042,240.00 50,688.00 48.5048.00 57.60 57.00 50,160.00

0058 7,150.007,150.00 4,290.00 0.050.05 0.03 0.03 4,290.00

0059 3,370,200.003,068,800.00 2,740,000.00 61.5056.00 50.00 48.00 2,630,400.00

0060 4,269,300.004,708,200.00 3,990,000.00 107.00118.00 100.00 100.00 3,990,000.00

0061 685,440.00673,200.00 522,240.00 168.00165.00 128.00 155.00 632,400.00

0062 115,920.00109,710.00 132,480.00 56.0053.00 64.00 35.00 72,450.00

0063 1,513,640.001,437,000.00 1,226,240.00 158.00150.00 128.00 145.00 1,389,100.00

0064 8,602.008,222.50 12,650.00 3.403.25 5.00 5.60 14,168.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0065 59,680.00120,000.00 150,000.00 746.001,500.00 1,875.00 1,600.00 128,000.00

0066 19,272.007,392.00 1,320.00 7.302.80 0.50 10.00 26,400.00

0067 158,050.0065,400.00 44,690.00 14.506.00 4.10 8.00 87,200.00

0068 1,248,300.001,301,650.10 1,240,700.00 6,570.006,850.79 6,530.00 5,410.89 1,028,069.10

0069 23,040.0027,000.00 27,720.00 1,280.001,500.00 1,540.00 1,504.11 27,073.98

0070 253,530.00405,000.00 415,800.00 939.001,500.00 1,540.00 1,504.11 406,109.70

0071 99,060.00117,000.00 120,120.00 1,270.001,500.00 1,540.00 1,504.11 117,320.58

0072 421,731.00528,750.00 683,145.00 997.001,250.00 1,615.00 1,250.00 528,750.00

0073 9,557.009,857.20 7,600.00 5,030.005,188.00 4,000.00 5,694.00 10,818.60

0074 61,364.00186,760.00 138,736.00 11.5035.00 26.00 35.00 186,760.00

0075 412,810.00412,810.00 423,130.25 2.002.00 2.05 2.00 412,810.00

0076 280,722.00246,720.60 259,860.00 767.00674.10 710.00 775.36 283,781.76

0077 1,539,000.001,610,250.00 1,710,000.00 5.405.65 6.00 5.67 1,615,950.00

0078 102,600.00156,750.00 171,000.00 0.360.55 0.60 0.55 156,750.00

0079 73,865.0067,320.00 69,190.00 39.5036.00 37.00 36.10 67,507.00

0080 18,080.0020,800.00 14,400.00 4,520.005,200.00 3,600.00 9,776.74 39,106.96

0081 7,880.0020,000.00 17,400.00 3,940.0010,000.00 8,700.00 8,523.31 17,046.62

0082 15,800.0018,800.00 15,000.00 158.00188.00 150.00 207.00 20,700.00

0083 56,000.0069,720.00 46,200.00 200.00249.00 165.00 274.00 76,720.00

0084 24,150.0026,670.00 17,500.00 345.00381.00 250.00 418.00 29,260.00

0085 14,040.0016,120.00 12,000.00 351.00403.00 300.00 442.00 17,680.00

0086 35,600.0031,200.00 20,000.00 356.00312.00 200.00 343.00 34,300.00

0087 33,600.0039,840.00 25,200.00 280.00332.00 210.00 364.00 43,680.00

0088 4,464.008,640.00 5,832.00 124.00240.00 162.00 100.00 3,600.00

0089 4,352.0038,848.00 6,464.00 3.4030.35 5.05 8.00 10,240.00

0090 1,422.001,575.00 1,800.00 1,580.001,750.00 2,000.00 7,000.00 6,300.00

0091 1,266.004,400.00 1,400.00 633.002,200.00 700.00 900.00 1,800.00

0092 17,700.0021,000.00 7,800.00 2,950.003,500.00 1,300.00 2,253.00 13,518.00

0093 4,430.004,000.00 1,450.00 4,430.004,000.00 1,450.00 2,724.00 2,724.00

0094 12,660.0013,500.00 5,100.00 4,220.004,500.00 1,700.00 2,557.00 7,671.00

0095 5,800.005,100.00 2,100.00 5,800.005,100.00 2,100.00 3,264.00 3,264.00

0096 2,120.003,800.00 1,540.00 1,060.001,900.00 770.00 1,168.00 2,336.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0097 2,000.004,800.00 4,600.00 1,000.002,400.00 2,300.00 2,046.00 4,092.00

0098 5,010.0011,000.00 10,000.00 501.001,100.00 1,000.00 1,784.00 17,840.00

0099 30,740.0031,800.00 20,140.00 58.0060.00 38.00 64.00 33,920.00

0100 4,220.002,800.00 1,100.00 2,110.001,400.00 550.00 1,318.00 2,636.00

0101 19,080.0013,500.00 4,050.00 1,060.00750.00 225.00 1,600.00 28,800.00

0102 17,640.0013,440.00 18,480.00 42.0032.00 44.00 15.00 6,300.00

0103 6,696.009,450.00 21,060.00 248.00350.00 780.00 319.00 8,613.00

0104 75,330.0051,150.00 51,770.00 243.00165.00 167.00 190.00 58,900.00

0105 47,630.0033,550.00 33,990.00 433.00305.00 309.00 147.00 16,170.00

0106 76,772.0034,999.00 97,094.00 68.0031.00 86.00 45.00 50,805.00

0107 68,820.0081,636.02 164,300.00 1,110.001,316.71 2,650.00 1,000.00 62,000.00

0108 56,940.0029,250.00 60,450.00 1,460.00750.00 1,550.00 900.00 35,100.00

0109 45,017.0029,024.52 45,780.00 59.0038.04 60.00 50.00 38,150.00

0110 1,554.001,480.00 1,295.00 42.0040.00 35.00 110.00 4,070.00

0111 21,400.0018,000.00 22,000.00 1,070.00900.00 1,100.00 1,200.00 24,000.00

0112 50,540.0026,980.00 55,100.00 1,330.00710.00 1,450.00 1,500.00 57,000.00

0113 6,154.002,720.00 6,800.00 1,810.00800.00 2,000.00 5,800.00 19,720.00

0114 24,080.0017,200.00 20,640.00 14.0010.00 12.00 30.00 51,600.00

0115 9,630.005,040.00 2,160.00 53.5028.00 12.00 120.00 21,600.00

0116 3,688.802,088.00 3,480.00 5.303.00 5.00 4.00 2,784.00

0117 1,890.006,300.00 3,780.00 10.5035.00 21.00 35.00 6,300.00

0118 3,657.004,554.00 9,798.00 26.5033.00 71.00 33.00 4,554.00

0119 15,675.0014,850.00 15,015.00 47.5045.00 45.50 105.00 34,650.00

0120 25,376.0051,545.00 52,338.00 3.206.50 6.60 6.50 51,545.00

0121 1,480.001,200.00 1,220.00 74.0060.00 61.00 185.00 3,700.00

0122 2,686.001,020.00 1,037.00 158.0060.00 61.00 185.00 3,145.00

0123 714.0085.00 170.00 42.005.00 10.00 55.00 935.00

0124 12,720.0012,000.00 13,200.00 106.00100.00 110.00 100.00 12,000.00

0125 792.00675.00 690.00 264.00225.00 230.00 225.00 675.00

0126 102,860.0088,960.00 91,740.00 37.0032.00 33.00 32.09 89,210.20

0127 13,775.0012,209.00 12,470.00 47.5042.10 43.00 42.10 12,209.00

0128 15,200.0013,400.00 13,600.00 19.0016.75 17.00 16.75 13,400.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0129 10,660.009,512.00 9,840.00 13.0011.60 12.00 11.64 9,544.80

0130 12,600.0011,520.00 12,000.00 31.5028.80 30.00 28.80 11,520.00

0131 12,710.0011,275.00 11,480.00 31.0027.50 28.00 27.66 11,340.60

0132 41,216.0027,600.00 28,060.00 448.00300.00 305.00 300.00 27,600.00

0133 17,760.007,200.00 7,280.00 1,110.00450.00 455.00 450.00 7,200.00

0134 7,788.005,015.00 5,310.00 132.0085.00 90.00 85.00 5,015.00

0135 3,360.006,800.00 7,000.00 8.4017.00 17.50 17.05 6,820.00

0136 15,820.0012,600.00 12,800.00 7,910.006,300.00 6,400.00 6,300.00 12,600.00

0137 96,120.0091,447.50 93,450.00 36.0034.25 35.00 44.00 117,480.00

0138 161,325.00169,690.00 145,790.00 67.5071.00 61.00 62.00 148,180.00

0139 46,421.0041,094.00 38,050.00 61.0054.00 50.00 46.00 35,006.00

0140 21,120.0020,000.00 20,400.00 5,280.005,000.00 5,100.00 5,175.00 20,700.00

0141 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0142 29,580.0028,050.00 28,900.00 1,740.001,650.00 1,700.00 1,885.00 32,045.00

0143 81,900.0077,700.00 79,800.00 3,900.003,700.00 3,800.00 3,735.00 78,435.00

0144 56,625.00140,250.00 143,250.00 75.50187.00 191.00 187.00 140,250.00

0145 18,480.002,244.00 2,292.00 1,540.00187.00 191.00 187.00 2,244.00

0146 9,243.008,775.00 9,360.00 7.907.50 8.00 7.50 8,775.00

0147 41,184.0045,045.00 47,190.00 9.6010.50 11.00 10.50 45,045.00

0148 3,024.00714.00 840.00 3.600.85 1.00 0.85 714.00

0149 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0150 5,540.406,196.50 6,561.00 0.760.85 0.90 0.85 6,196.50

0151 91,471.0080,155.00 84,870.00 0.970.85 0.90 0.85 80,155.00

0152 219,200.00150,700.00 153,440.00 1.601.10 1.12 1.10 150,700.00

0153 32,046.0012,208.00 12,589.50 4.201.60 1.65 1.60 12,208.00

0154 61,200.0053,550.00 55,080.00 4.003.50 3.60 3.50 53,550.00

0155 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0156 15,625.0010,625.00 11,250.00 12.508.50 9.00 8.50 10,625.00

0157 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0158 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0159 7,565.0011,900.00 17,850.00 44.5070.00 105.00 140.00 23,800.00

0160 26,380.0055,000.00 60,000.00 26,380.0055,000.00 60,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0161 419,100.00395,000.00 400,000.00 419,100.00395,000.00 400,000.00 654,874.00 654,874.00

0162 494,600.00470,000.00 473,000.00 494,600.00470,000.00 473,000.00 603,188.00 603,188.00

0163 312,200.00295,000.00 299,000.00 312,200.00295,000.00 299,000.00 226,972.00 226,972.00

0164 74,150.0070,000.00 71,000.00 74,150.0070,000.00 71,000.00 53,630.00 53,630.00

0165 3,070,500.002,900,000.00 2,916,000.00 3,070,500.002,900,000.00 2,916,000.00 3,373,268.00 3,373,268.00

0166 159,500.00150,000.00 152,000.00 159,500.00150,000.00 152,000.00 248,426.00 248,426.00

0167 200,000.00185,000.00 192,000.00 200,000.00185,000.00 192,000.00 330,744.00 330,744.00

0168 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0169 18,850.0020,000.00 20,000.00 18,850.0020,000.00 20,000.00 47,099.00 47,099.00

0170 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0171 15,830.005,000.00 11,110.00 15,830.005,000.00 11,110.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0172 8,901.006,880.00 3,199.20 207.00160.00 74.40 160.69 6,909.67

0173 64,530.0032,265.00 32,743.00 2.701.35 1.37 1.35 32,265.00

0174 41,340.0063,600.00 64,660.00 0.390.60 0.61 0.60 63,600.00

0175 56,160.0086,400.00 87,840.00 0.390.60 0.61 0.60 86,400.00

0176 11,000.008,360.00 8,465.60 12.509.50 9.62 9.50 8,360.00

0177 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0178 31,350.0020,900.00 20,900.00 33.0022.00 22.00 85.00 80,750.00

0179 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0180 76,220.0070,000.00 72,000.00 76,220.0070,000.00 72,000.00 30,996.00 30,996.00

0181 2,283,924.802,090,000.00 3,012,500.00 2,283,924.802,090,000.00 3,012,500.00 3,060,000.00 3,060,000.00

$29,286,628.94 $30,402,521.65 $31,550,211.00Total: $31,848,008.81A)

B)

A+B) $31,200,628.94

145 Days * 13200

A+B) A+B) A+B)

B) B) B)

A) A) A)

$32,316,521.65 $33,464,211.00 $33,762,008.81

145 Days * 13200 145 Days * 13200 145 Days * 13200
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.003,000.00

0002 2,500.002,500.00

0003 1,350,000.001,350,000.00

0004 30,000.006,000.00

0005 4,000.00200.00

0006 20,000.0020,000.00

0007 34,443.6534,443.65

0008 595,000.00595,000.00

0009 15,556.76268.22

0010 5,550.005.00

0011 49,350.000.35

0012 24,596.2053.47

0013 28,015.006.50

0014 5,898.765,898.76

0015 100,000.00100,000.00

0016 579,493.0015.79

0017 140,783.946,399.27

0018 411,822.0012.33

0019 14,209.4514,209.45

0020 124,330.49124,330.49

0021 3,000.003,000.00

0022 20,500.00500.00

0023 27,625.00425.00

0024 6,000.002,000.00

0025 15,471.002.70

0026 6,166.40770.80

0027 17,480.000.76

0028 16,440.008.22

0029 30,827.405.38

0030 4,831.6010.28

0031 5,575.50159.30

0032 52,350.003.49
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0033 5,823.309.87

0034 112,000.002.00

0035 118,871.805,943.59

0036 404,854.80404,854.80

0037 12,021.1112,021.11

0038 2,758.000.14

0039 8,000.00800.00

0040 3,425.30685.06

0041 2,723.402.67

0042 28,000.0028,000.00

0043 2,558,920.0036.40

0044 10,263.54104.73

0045 76,959.1272.33

0046 52,185.00248.50

0047 244,800.003.00

0048 20,202.0220,202.02

0049 11,767.6811,767.68

0050 6,565.666,565.66

0051 20,000.2090.91

0052 3,083.20770.80

0053 93,450.000.15

0054 97,240.000.68

0055 2,639.000.07

0056 29,238.304.59

0057 51,550.4058.58

0058 4,290.000.03

0059 4,439,896.0081.02

0060 4,823,511.00120.89

0061 776,220.00190.25

0062 109,710.0053.00

0063 1,687,900.20176.19

0064 8,222.503.25
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0065 164,690.402,058.63

0066 11,853.604.49

0067 60,713.005.57

0068 1,211,519.806,376.42

0069 27,000.001,500.00

0070 405,000.001,500.00

0071 117,000.001,500.00

0072 534,092.491,262.63

0073 11,598.636,104.54

0074 188,627.6035.35

0075 416,938.102.02

0076 204,396.36558.46

0077 1,596,000.005.60

0078 156,750.000.55

0079 67,320.0036.00

0080 14,000.003,500.00

0081 17,000.008,500.00

0082 30,078.00300.78

0083 94,813.60338.62

0084 28,570.50408.15

0085 17,960.40449.01

0086 38,553.00385.53

0087 44,817.60373.48

0088 360.0010.00

0089 15,360.0012.00

0090 2,179.012,421.12

0091 1,354.46677.23

0092 9,194.041,532.34

0093 1,728.941,728.94

0094 6,212.612,070.87

0095 2,498.262,498.26

0096 1,494.60747.30
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0097 4,804.822,402.41

0098 13,449.801,344.98

0099 11,935.6022.52

0100 3,021.541,510.77

0101 11,057.94614.33

0102 15,216.6036.23

0103 6,396.30236.90

0104 57,904.90186.79

0105 37,980.80345.28

0106 22,230.0119.69

0107 181,537.242,928.02

0108 75,917.401,946.60

0109 112,710.36147.72

0110 1,951.7552.75

0111 30,321.801,516.09

0112 66,902.041,760.58

0113 6,506.921,913.80

0114 6,467.203.76

0115 5,113.8028.41

0116 2,874.484.13

0117 8,296.2046.09

0118 4,599.5433.33

0119 15,269.1046.27

0120 51,545.006.50

0121 1,233.8061.69

0122 1,048.7361.69

0123 87.385.14

0124 12,338.40102.82

0125 694.02231.34

0126 102,470.8036.86

0127 12,554.1043.29

0128 13,776.0017.22
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0129 9,815.4011.97

0130 11,844.0029.61

0131 11,660.4028.44

0132 28,377.40308.45

0133 7,402.88462.68

0134 5,156.0187.39

0135 6,800.0017.00

0136 12,954.926,477.46

0137 134,861.7050.51

0138 203,699.7085.23

0139 30,440.0040.00

0140 22,222.245,555.56

0141 0.000.00

0142 37,777.742,222.22

0143 65,757.513,131.31

0144 144,000.00192.00

0145 2,304.00192.00

0146 11,817.0010.10

0147 45,045.0010.50

0148 714.000.85

0149 0.000.00

0150 6,196.500.85

0151 80,155.000.85

0152 150,700.001.10

0153 12,208.001.60

0154 53,550.003.50

0155 0.000.00

0156 10,625.008.50

0157 0.000.00

0158 0.000.00

0159 26,792.00157.60

0160 60,000.0060,000.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0161 654,874.00654,874.00

0162 603,188.00603,188.00

0163 226,972.00226,972.00

0164 53,630.0053,630.00

0165 3,373,268.003,373,268.00

0166 248,426.00248,426.00

0167 330,744.00330,744.00

0168 0.000.00

0169 46,579.0046,579.00

0170 0.000.00

0171 11,111.1111,111.11

0172 3,655.0085.00

0173 32,265.001.35

0174 63,600.000.60

0175 86,400.000.60

0176 8,465.609.62

0177 0.000.00

0178 20,273.0021.34

0179 0.000.00

0180 70,540.0070,540.00

0181 1,000,000.001,000,000.00

$33,996,664.16Total: A)

B)

A+B) $35,910,664.16

145 Days * 13200
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08/24/2022Contract Number: 03-4H5814

Bid Opening Date: 08/24/2022
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03-4H5814

03-SAC-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

8/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

8/25/2022

SHOTCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000000213

1016677SIMI VALLEY CA

M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 8 (10.4%)VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 161 (100%)VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 169 (100%)VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 181 (3.1%)VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR ELECTRICAL SUB ONLYVC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC BID ITEMS 161-167VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC BID ITEMS 169,180VC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

M & M ELECTRIC MOBILIZATION FOR M & M ELECTRIC ONLYVC0000000213

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862MARTINEZ CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

8/25/2022

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. BID ITEMS 25-28VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. BID ITEMS 30-34VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. BID ITEMS 52-58VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 171 (100%)VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. BID ITEMS 48-51VC0000000213

492862MARTINEZ CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 38 (54.4%)VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO.

ONLY

VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

771652BYRON CA
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03-4H5814

03-SAC-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

8/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

8/25/2022

P C & N CONSTRUCTION, INC. BID ITEMS 137,140,142,143,146VC0000000213

771652BYRON CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 135 (100%)VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 181 (20%)VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. BID ITEMS 69-71VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. BID ITEMS 77-81VC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR INDEPENDENT ONLYVC0000000213

951126REDDING CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 38 (42.5%)VC0000000213

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 121 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA
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PAGE S4

8/25/2022

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 136 (100%)VC0000000213

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. BID ITEMS 7,119VC0000000213

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR FARWEST SAFETY ONLYVC0000000213

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. BID ITEMS 121-135VC0000000213

523187LODI CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 181 (16%)VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. BID ITEMS 72, 118VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. BID ITEMS 74-75VC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. BID ITEMS 88-89VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1011836VACAVILLE CA
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PAGE S5

8/25/2022

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR BRIDGEWAY CIVIL ONLYVC0000000213

1011836VACAVILLE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (52.5%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (5.6%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 147 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 150 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD PLAN FOR CHRISP CO. ONLYVC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CHRISP CO. ONLYVC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 10,11,13,120,156VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 147-148VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 150-154VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA
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PAGE S6

8/25/2022

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 173 (100%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 181 (7%)VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 173-176VC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR CHRISP CO. ONLYVC0000000213

374600WOODLAND CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000000213

705296SACRAMENTO CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY, INC. ITEM 8 (68.7%)VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY, INC. SETUP, TAKEDOWN, MAINTAIN TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

ASPHALT IMPRESSIONS, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000000213

900385SACRAMENTO CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000000213

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 181 (12%)VC0000000213

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING MOBILIZATION FOR WEST COAST DRILLING ONLYVC0000000213

664239PINOLE CA
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PAGE S8

8/25/2022

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 144 (100%)VC0000003932

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. BID ITEMS 144,145VC0000003932

529261STOCKTON CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000003932

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. BID ITEMS 7,9,12VC0000003932

523187LODI CA

MURGA, STRANGE & CHALMERS, INC. ITEM 108 (100%)VC0000003932

472376VALLEJO CA

MURGA, STRANGE & CHALMERS, INC. BID ITEMS 108,110-113VC0000003932

472376VALLEJO CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC. ITEM 161 (100%)VC0000003932

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC. BID ITEMS 161-167,169,180VC0000003932

694400ELK GROVE CA

SSEC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000003932

1039888NEWCASTLE CA

SSEC BID ITEMS 52-58VC0000003932

1039888NEWCASTLE CA

SSEC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000003932

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1039888NEWCASTLE CA
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PAGE S9

8/25/2022

SSEC ITEM 28 (70%)VC0000003932

1039888NEWCASTLE CA

SSEC BID ITEMS 25,26,27VC0000003932

1039888NEWCASTLE CA

SSEC BID ITEMS 28,30-34,41 - ALL INSTALL ONLYVC0000003932

1039888NEWCASTLE CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 38 (75%)VC0000003932

1003147WINDOR CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000003932

1003147WINDOR CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR SUB WORK ONLYVC0000003932

1003147WINDOR CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY BID ITEMS 137,140,142,143,146VC0000003932

1003147WINDOR CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000003932

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC. BID ITEMS 72,74,75,107,109,117,118VC0000003932

1011836VACAVILLE CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 38 (25%)VC0000003932

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000003932

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA
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8/25/2022

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR SUB WORK ONLYVC0000003932

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. BID ITEMS 119,121-125, 127-134,136VC0000003932

523187LODI CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000003932

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. BID ITEMS 69-71,77-81,126,135VC0000003932

951126REDDING CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000003932

745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING BID ITEMS 68,76,88,89VC0000003932

745354ANTIOCH CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000003932

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (75%)VC0000003932

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. BID ITEMS 10,11,13,120,147,148,150-154,156,173-176VC0000003932

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR SUB WORK ONLYVC0000003932

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000003932

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

406402SACRAMENTO CA
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8/25/2022

MJD ENGINEERING BID ITEMS 73,82-87,90-101,103,116VC0000003932

406402SACRAMENTO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 138 (100%)VC0000003932

1003147WINDSOR CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 8 (80%)VC0000003932

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. LANE AND RAMP CLOSURESVC0000003932

974188PLEASANTON CA
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8/25/2022

TIM PAXIN'S PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC DBA PACIFIC ITEM 161 (100%)VC0000013950

694400ELK GROVE CA

TIM PAXIN'S PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC DBA PACIFIC BID ITEMS 161-167,169,180VC0000013950

694400ELK GROVE CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 8 (2.5%)VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 37 (25%)VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC BID ITEMS 45,46,68,72,74

-76,88,89,106,107,109,117,118,144,145

VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRUCTURAL CONCRETE

SUBCONTRACTORS WORK

VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

M C M CONSTRUCTION INC CONCRETE WASHOUT FOR STRUCTURAL CONCRETE

SUBCONTRACTORS WORK

VC0000013950

286430NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 8 (85.7%)VC0000013950

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL INC SET UP, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE LANE CLOSURESVC0000013950

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000013950

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA
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8/25/2022

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 25-28,30-34,41,52-58VC0000013950

492862ORANGE CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000013950

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 38 (75.7%)VC0000013950

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC BID ITEMS 137,138,140,142,143,146VC0000013950

983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR GUARDRAIL OPERATIONSVC0000013950

983087ANDERSON CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000013950

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 48-51,171VC0000013950

492862ORANGE CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000013950

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 38 (18%)VC0000013950

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC BID ITEMS 7,119,121-125,127-134,136VC0000013950

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR ROADSIDE SIGNSVC0000013950

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA
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8/25/2022

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000013950

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC BID ITEMS 69-71,77-81,126,135VC0000013950

951126REDDING CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000013950

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (3.3%)VC0000013950

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 1,10,11,13,120,147,148,150-154,156,173-176VC0000013950

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING SUBCONTRACTORS

WORK

VC0000013950

374600FREMONT CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (8.1%)VC0000013950

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (34.9%)VC0000013950

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTED AND OPERATED GRINDER FOR ROADWAY

EXCAVATION

VC0000013950

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTED AND OPERATED GRINDER FOR COLD PLANINGVC0000013950

621781HAYWARD CA

KRC BUILDERS INCORPORATED ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000013950

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

507950RIO LINDA CA
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KRC BUILDERS INCORPORATED BID ITEMS 16-18VC0000013950

507950RIO LINDA CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE, CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE, CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 171 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE, CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 48-50 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

492862ORANGE, CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 57-58 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

492862ORANGE, CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 107 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 117 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 118 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1011836VACAVILLE CA
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BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 139 (100%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC ITEM 181 (5.3%)VC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS INC BIDGE SUBCONTRATOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000017554

1011836VACAVILLE CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 161 (100%)VC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 181 (1.0%)VC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC ITEM 8 (13.5%)VC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC BID ITEMS 161-169 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC ELECTRICAL SUBCONTRACTOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MAY-HAN ELECTRIC INC DBA M & M ELECTRIC ELECTRICAL SUBCONTRACTOR TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000017554

260864SACRAMENTO CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 38 (55%)VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000017554
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MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 140 (100%)VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 142 (100%)VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 146 (100%)VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR MBGRVC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC BID ITEMS 137-138 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC BID ITEMS 142-143 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

529261STOCKTON CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000017554

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000017554

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC ITEM 126 (100%)VC0000017554

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC ITEM 135 (100%)VC0000017554

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC BID ITEMS 69-71 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
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INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES INC BID ITEMS 77-81 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

951126REDDING CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017554

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 25-34ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 52-56 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

492862ORANGE CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 121 (100%)VC0000017554
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FARWEST SAFETY INC BID ITEMS 121-125 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 127 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 136 (100%)VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC BID ITEMS 127-134 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

523187LODI CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 147 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 10-11 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 119-123 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 147-148 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 150 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 156 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 159 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 173 (100%)VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 150-154 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 173-176 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

374600FREMONT CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 144 (100%)VC0000017554

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 145 (100%)VC0000017554

1012305ONTARIO CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (3.3%)VC0000017554

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (72%)VC0000017554

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDINGVC0000017554
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDER RENTALVC0000017554

621781HAYWARD CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 116 (100%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING BID ITEMS 82-87 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING BID ITEMS 90-101 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING ITEM 181 (1.2%)VC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

M J D ENGINEERING UNDERGROUND SUBCONTRACTOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000017554

406402SACRAMENTO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000017554
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BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 37 (10%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 181 (8.8%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS CONCRETE WASHOUT FOR STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 107 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 117 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 118 (100%)VC0000019955

1011836VACAVILLE CA

BRIDGEWAY CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 108-113 (100%)VC0000019955
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PACIFIC COAST DRILLING ITEM 68 (95%)VC0000019955

539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND ANCHORVC0000019955

539855SANTA ROSA CA

SHOTCRETE STRUCTURES ITEM 76 (89%)VC0000019955

1016677SIMI VALLEY CA

SHOTCRETE STRUCTURES FURNISH & INSTALL STRURCTURAL SHOTCRETEVC0000019955

1016677SIMI VALLEY CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 38 (24%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR SIGN REMOVALVC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 121-125 (100%)VC0000019955
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 127-134 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 136 (100%)VC0000019955

523187LODI CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 144 (100%)VC0000019955

1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, INC. ITEM 145 (100%)VC0000019955

1012305PASADENA CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC. ITEM 161-167 (100%)VC0000019955

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC. ITEM 169 (100%)VC0000019955

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC. ITEM 180 (100%)VC0000019955

694400ELK GROVE CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 25 (90%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 26 (88%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 27 (95%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 28 (95%)VC0000019955
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AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 29 (90%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY BLANKET FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY MOVE-IN/OUT FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY COMPOST SOCK FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY CHECK DAM FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 30 (90%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 32 (95%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 33 (90%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 34 (95%)VC0000019955
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AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY CHECK DAM FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BEAM FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY SIL FENCE FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 41 (90%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. TEMPORARY HIGH-VISABILITY FENCE FOR STAGE WORKVC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 52-58 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 48-51 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 171 (100%)VC0000019955

416388SACRAMENTO CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (8.3%)VC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 66 (26%)VC0000019955
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 67 (43%)VC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL OF COLD PLANE MACHINEVC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL OF COLD PLANE MACHINEVC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL OF COLD PLANE MACHINEVC0000019955

621781HAYWARD CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 38 (76%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 138 (62.5%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 140 (100%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR GUARDRAIL REMOVALVC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. MINOR CONCRETE FOR VEGETATION CONTROLVC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 142 (100%)VC0000019955
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 143 (100%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 146 (100%)VC0000019955

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES ITEM 181 (11%)VC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES ITEM 69-71 (100%)VC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES ITEM 77-81 (100%)VC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES ITEM 126 (100%)VC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES MOBILIZATION FOR STRUCTURESVC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES ITEM 135 (100%)VC0000019955

951126REDDING CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (39%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 181 (3.5%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000019955
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 120 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 147 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 148 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 150-154 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 156 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 173-176 (100%)VC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 8 (5.5%)VC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600WOODLAND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-4H5814

03-SAC-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

8/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S32

8/25/2022

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955

374600WOODLAND CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 181 (1.9%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 82-87 (100%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 90-101 (100%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING MOBILIZATION FOR STORM DRAIN WORKVC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 116 (100%)VC0000019955

406402SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-4H5814

03-SAC-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

8/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S33

8/25/2022

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000021062

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING ITEM 181 (5.3%)VC0000021062

664239PINOLE CA

WEST COAST DRILLING SUB MOBILIZATIONVC0000021062

664239PINOLE CA

SHOTCRETE STRUCTURES, INC ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000021062

1016677SIMI VALLEY CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 69 (44.8%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 70 (34.6%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 71 (34.1%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 107 (9.9%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062
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C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 144 (11.4%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. ITEM 145 (7%)VC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

C&N REINFORCING, INC. REINFORCING STEEL ONLYVC0000021062

1052018MANTECA CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 108 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 109 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 110 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 111 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 112 (100%)VC0000021062
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A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 113 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

A M CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 138 (100%)VC0000021062

446850THOUSAND OAKS CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 161 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 162 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 163 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 164 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 165 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 166 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 167 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 169 (100%)VC0000021062

694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION INC ITEM 180 (100%)VC0000021062

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

694400ELK GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-4H5814

03-SAC-5-27.6/29.5, 30.4/34.3

8/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S36

8/25/2022

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000021062
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AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000021062

416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000021062
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 119 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 121 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 122 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 124 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 125 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 127 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 128 (100%)VC0000021062
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 129 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 130 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 131 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 132 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 133 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 134 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 136 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 137 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 139 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 140 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 142 (100%)VC0000021062
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 143 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INCV ITEM 146 (100%)VC0000021062

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000021062

974188PLEASANTON CA
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